
        PHILLY BREWPUB TRANSIT TOUR XIII

5-Apr-25

Arrive Depart Time Dist.

12:00 PM 12:41 PM 0:41

Succession Fermentory 3rd and Spruce 12:41 PM 12:44 PM 0:03 .1 m

Wait 12:44 PM 12:49 PM 0:05

57 Bus (3rd and Spruce) 57 Bus (3rd and Spring Garden) 12:49 PM 12:56 PM 0:07

3rd and Spring Garden Yards 12:56 PM 1:01 PM 0:05 .2 m

1:01 PM 1:46 PM 0:45 food

Yards Future Days 1:46 PM 1:52 PM 0:06 .2 m

1:52 PM 2:32 PM 0:40

Future Days 5th and Girard 2:32 PM 2:44 PM 0:12 .5 m

Wait 2:44 PM 2:49 PM 0:05

G1 Trolley (5th and Girard) G1 Trolley (27th and Girard) 2:49 PM 3:03 PM 0:14

27th and Girard Crime and Punishment 3:03 PM 3:04 PM 0:01 161 ft

3:04 PM 3:46 PM 0:42

Crime and Punishment 23rd & Market Sts 3:46 PM 3:47 PM 0:01 157 ft

Wait 3:47 PM 3:52 PM 0:05

G1 Trolley (27th and Girard) G1 Trolley (2nd and Girard) 3:52 PM 4:09 PM 0:17

2nd and Girard Punch Buggy 4:09 PM 4:16 PM 0:07 .3 m

4:16 PM 4:56 PM 0:40 food

Punch Buggy Oxford and American 4:56 PM 4:59 PM 0:03 .1 m

Wissahickon Olde Kensington, 1526 N. American Street, walkby

Wait 4:59 PM 5:04 PM 0:05

57 Bus (Oxford & American) 57 Bus (American & Susquehanna 5:04 PM 5:07 PM 0:03

American & Susquehanna Lost Time 5:07 PM 5:14 PM 0:07 .3 m

5:14 PM 5:59 PM 0:45

Lost Time PBC 5:59 PM 6:08 PM 0:09 .4 m

6:08 PM 7:07 PM 0:59

PBC Frankford and Hagert 7:07 PM 7:08 PM 0:01 210 ft

Wait 7:08 PM 7:13 PM 0:05

5 Bus (Frankford and Hagert) 5 Bus (Frankford and Allegheny) 7:13 PM 7:18 PM 0:05

Frankford and Allegheny Allegheny and Frankford 7:18 PM 7:19 PM 0:01 .3 m

Wait 7:19 PM 7:30 PM 0:11

60 Bus (Allegheny & Frankford) 60 Bus (Allegheny & Emery) 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 0:05

American & Susquehanna Carbon Copy Richmond 7:35 PM 7:38 PM 0:03 .1 m

7:38 PM ? food

3/28/2025

Succession Fermentory, 127 Spruce Street

Yards, 500 Spring Garden Street

Future Days, 433 Fairmount Avenue

Crime and Punishment, 2711 Girard Avenue

Punch Buggy, 1445 N. American Street

Lost Time, 2145 N. Front Street

Philadelphia Brewing Company, 2440 Frankford Avenue

Carbon Copy Richmond, 3124 Richmond Street


